TI097R/09/en
Nr. 51004977
Technical Information
Ecograph A
Advanced Paperless Recorder
User friendly paperless recorder, for recording analogue signals,
counter values and quantities. Swift overview using the integrated
signal analysis.

1 Non-hazardous area
A Zone 2, ATEX II3G EEx nP IIC T4, w/o floppy drive
RSG22- ⇐ Order code
Ecograph A
12 Endress+Hauser
Accessories
Included in delivery Unit plug-on screwed terminals for power supply and signal inputsPanel mounting jack screws, operating
manual, ReadWin® 2000 software package for PC
Accessories The following accessories are available:
Documentation
Brochure "Recorder and data acquisition technology" (FA014R/09/en)
Operating instructions Ecograph A (BA143R/09/)
ATEX Safety instructions (XA024R/09/a3)
Order code Accessory
RSG22A-A1 Screened terminal strips 3 channel unit for screened signal cables
RSG22A-A2 Screened terminal strips 6 channel unit for screened signal cables
RSG22A-E2 RS232-Ethernet interface 230 VAC für DIN-rail, incl. Interface cable (approx.2m)
RSG22A-E3 RS232-Ethernet interface 115 VAC für DIN-rail, incl. Interface cable (approx.2m)
RSG22A-E4 RS485-Ethernet interface 230 VAC for DIN-rail
RSG22A-E5 RS485-Ethernet interface 115 VAC for DIN-rail
RSG22A-H1 Field housing IP65
RSG22A-LA Retrofit-kit lock cpl.
RSG22A-LB Retrofit-kit lock cpl. neutral
RSG22A-S1 RS232 interf.cable,9pol.to PC connection
RSG22A-S2 RS232 interf.cable to modem connection
RSG22A-S3 RS232/RS485 adapter set 230VAC compact housing,without galv.isolation
RSG22A-S5 RS232/485 adapter set 115VAC compact housing,without galv.isolation
RSG22A-S6 RS232/RS485 adapter set, DIN rail, 230VAC with galv. isolation and interface cable for PC/
modem
RSG22A-S7 RS232/RS485 adapter set, DIN rail, 115VAC with galv. isolation and interface cable for PC/
modem
50078843 Terminal strip 3pol. for power supply
51001393 Terminal plug-in 3 pole
51001351 Terminals analogue input 5 pole